
BURGERS & BRISKET
Choose between our local beef patty, ground in-house every morning, or a vegan patty from 

Beyond Meat. �Our burger buns come freshly baked daily from our local bakery.

Burgers
Add an extra patty 35KR

16-Hour Smoked Brisket. 
Create your own plate by 

choosing your favorite sides 
and dips to your Brisket. 

300g 

400g 

500g 

200g 195KR 

280KR 

365KR 

445KR 

Brisket
The Classic One

Tomato, Salad, Red Onion, Burger sauce

125KR

The Cheesy One

Cheddar Cheese, Red Onion, Pickled Cucumber,   
Dijon Mayo, Ketchup

135KR

The BBQ One

Coleslaw, Pickled Red Onion, Jalapeno, 
BBQ Sauce

145KR

The Truffle One

Caramelized Onion, Emmental Cheese, Salad, 
Truffle Mayo

145KR

The Brisket One

Coleslaw, Pickled Cucumber, BBQ Sauce

155KR

The Kids One

The one and only - Ketchup

 85KR Coleslaw

Add Your Sides
Fries

Smoky Hot Chili Bean-Pot 
Served with Nachos, Sour Cream & Coriander

140KR

Dips PopsicleSnacks
Chili Mayo   
Truffle Mayo
BBQ Sauce
Burger Sauce

20KR

20KR

20KR

20KR

Folkets Pops 45KR

65KR

Ask us about our flavours

Ice Cream Sandwich

Spanish Almonds
Nocellara Olives
Beer Sausage
Larssons Chips
Ö-Chips

55KR

50KR

45KR

45KR

65KR

= Vegetarian Option               = Vegan Option Allergies? Speak to our staff!

Corn Salad
Potato Salad

40KR

35KR

40KR

35KR

Pickle Mix 35KR


