

BURGERS & BRISKE

Choose between our local beef patty, ground in-house every morning, or a vegan patty from Beyond Meat. Our burger buns come freshly baked daily from our local bakery.

Burgers

Add an extra patty 35кг	
The Classic One 🦸 🦃	125kr
Tomato, Salad, Red Onion, Burger sauce	
The Cheesy One	135kr
Cheddar Cheese, Red Onion, Pickled Cucumber, Dijon Mayo, Ketchup	
The BBQ One	145 _{KR}
Coleslaw, Pickled Red Onion, Jalapeno, BBQ Sauce	
Coleslaw, Pickled Red Onion, Jalapeno,	145kr

Brisket						
Create y choosing	our ov your fa	ed Brisket. vn plate by avorite sides our Brisket.				
200g	_	195кг				
300g		280kr				
400g		365kr				
500g		445kR				

Add Your Sides Fries 🐠 🍿 40kr The Brisket One 155_{KR} Corn Salad 🧶 **35**KR Coleslaw, Pickled Cucumber, BBQ Sauce Potato Salad @ 40kr The Kids One 85_{KR} Coleslaw @ @ **35**KR The one and only - Ketchup **35**KR Pickle Mix

Smoky Hot Chili Bean-Pot





140kr

Served with Nachos, Sour Cream & Coriander

Dips		Snacks		Popsicle	
Chili Mayo 🏈 🦸 Truffle Mayo 🦸	20kr 20kr	Spanish Almonds Nocellara Olives	55kr 50kr	Folkets Pops Ask us about our flavours	45kR
BBQ Sauce 🦸 🦸 Burger Sauce 🦸 🤣	20kr 20kr	Beer Sausage Larssons Chips Ö-Chips	45kr 45kr 65kr	Ice Cream Sandwich	65kr